
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2022 - 2023

Dr. Tony Michael Faculty 5031 tmichael@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Daniel Badoe Faculty 5015 dbadoe@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Steve Sharp Faculty 5176 ssharp@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Paulina Bounds Faculty 5053 pbounds@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Matt Langford Faculty 5001 mlangford@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Mary Matthews Faculty 5045 mmatthews@tntech.edu 2023

Mr. Jacob Cherry Student jmcherry42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Maggie Kirby Student mekirby42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Mattea Trusty Student mgtrusty42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Emma (Brynn)Hagar Student ehagar42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Sahera Abumariam Student syabumaria42@tntech.edu 2023
Mr. Lucas Schaefer Student laschaefer42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Carson Fulford Student cfulford42@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Kelsey Hewitt Student kahewitt43@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Lindsey Taylor Student lptaylor43@tntech.edu 2023

Executive Officer to provide support services: Dr. Bedelia Russell

OUTSTANDING FACULTY AWARD COMMITTEE

Classification Campus Box No. Email Term Expires

2/7/2023


